

FURNIZARE PRODUSE DE PAPETARIE SI BIROTICA

I.D.: 74652729

Data publicarii	25.10.22	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.056,18 RON - 2.056,18 RON

Descriere: 1 PLIC C6 BUC 19 100 0.20 20.00 23.80 2 FILE PVC CRISTAL BUC 19 4 32.00 128.00 152.32 3 DOSAR PVC VERDE BUC 19 50 1.00 50.00 59.50 4 BANDA 19X33 BUC 19 1 2.99 2.99 3.56 5 BANDA 48X66 BUC 19 1 4.99 4.99 5.94 6 PLIC B4 BUC 19 25 1.00 25.00 29.75 7 REG INT IES CARTONAT BUC 19 2 48.00 96.00 114.24 8 CD CU PLIC BUC 19 10 1.99 19.90 23.68 9 REG CORESPONDENTA BUC 19 1 54.00 54.00 64.26 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 19 40 25.50 1 020.00 1 213.80 11 PIX UNI 207 BUC 19 10 9.80 98.00 116.62 12 PERFORATOR KANGARO 30 CLI BUC 19 1 36.00 36.00 42.84 13 CUT ARHIVARE 15CM BUC 19 10 6.89 68.90 81.99 14 FOARFECA BUC 19 2 13.50 27.00 32.13 15 RIGLA METAL 30CM BUC 19 1 8.80 8.80 10.47 16 NOTES 400F BUC 19 1 9.80 9.80 11.66 17 HARTIE CUB ALB BUC 19 1 7.80 7.80 9.28 18 MOUSE LOGI WIFI BUC 19 1 79.00 79.00 94.01 19 CALCULATOR CANON 1210 BUC 19 1 88.00 88.00 104.72 20 ROLA TERMICA 57MM BUC 19 10 3.20 32.00 38.08 21 BIBLIORAF 80MM BUC 19 15 12.00 180.00 214.20
